
 

ANNUAL BADGE HOLDERS RECIPROCAL DAYS 2020 

Wednesday 15th January Plumpton 

Friday 28th February Doncaster 

  
  
  
  

Access to County & Grandstand.  Report to Main Reception on left 
inside County Enclosure and show metal badge to obtain 
admission badge.   No jeans, trainers, nor sportswear.   Gents 
must wear collared shirt.  Free Parking in Carpark C. 

Saturday 21st March Lingfield  

Monday 13th April Fakenham 

Saturday 18th April THIRSK-OPENING MEETING 

Wednesday 22nd April Catterick 

Monday 27th April (eve) THIRSK-EVENING RACING 

Saturday 2nd May THIRSK-THE CLIFF STUD THIRSK HUNT CUP DAY 

Saturday 9th May THIRSK-IN SUPPORT OF THE ABF THE SOLDIERS' CHARITY 

Tuesday 12th May Chepstow 

Saturday 16th May THIRSK-IRISH DAY 

Tuesday 19th May Hexham 

Wednesday 20th May Warwick 

Friday 22nd May Brighton 

Saturday 23rd May Haydock 

Sunday 24th May Kelso 

Tuesday 2nd June Newcastle 

Wednesday 10th June Kempton 

  
  
  

Free parking in the main car park on producing Thirsk 
Membership badge.   No access to Members Bar.   Dress smart 
casual no ripped denim nor logo or football/sports T-shirts 

Thursday 11th June Great Yarmouth 

Monday 15th June  THIRSK-ANNUAL BADGE HOLDERS GUEST DAY 

Tuesday 16th June THIRSK-AFTERNOON RACING FEATURING ROYAL ASCOT 

Wednesday 17th June Ripon 



 

Friday 19th June Market Rasen  

Monday 22nd June Southwell 

Saturday 27th June Windsor 

Wednesday 1st July THIRSK -AFTERNOON RACING 

Monday 6th July Ayr 

Tuesday 14th July Bath 

Thursday 16th July Hamilton Park 

Monday 20th July Cartmel 

Friday 24th July THIRSK-THE GO RACING in YORKSHIRE SUMMER FESTIVAL  

Saturday 1st August THIRSK-THE WILLIAM HILL THIRSK SUMMER CUP DAY 

Friday 7th August THIRSK-ALL CREATURES GREAT & SMALL FAMILY DAY 

Thursday 13th August Ffos Llas 

Friday 14th August THIRSK-EVENING RACING 

Thursday 20th August Stratford 

Sunday 23rd August Worcester 

Tuesday 25th August Salisbury 

Thursday 27th August Newbury 

  
  
  
  
  

Free car parking and entry to Premier Enclosure but not Annual 
Members Bar. 
Smart dress; gentlemen to wear collared shirt.  Tie not essential.   
Smart denim with no rips nor tears, long tailored shorts 
acceptable.  No sportswear, denim shorts, T-Shirts, supporters’ 
shirts, tracksuits, trainers or bare chests.   Gentlemen's flip-flop 
sandals not permitted. 

Friday 28th August THIRSK-PIRATES FAMILY DAY 

Thursday 3rd September Sedgefield 

Saturday 5th September THIRSK-LADIES' DAY 

Tuesday 8th September Goodwood 

  
  
  
  
  

Access to the Richmond Enclosure but not Annual Members Bar.   
Strict Dress Code 
NO jeans, shorts, trainer, fancy dress allowed.  Gentlemen to 
wear jackets either with tie/cravat or polo neck sweater.   Ladies 
smart dress, high heels not recommended due to terrain.  Boys 
16+ are required to follow gents dress code.   Under 16’s to wear  
collared shirt.  Free Parking in No.8 car park on production of TRC 
badge/card. 

Monday 14th September THIRSK-SEASON FINALE  

Tuesday 15th September Redcar 



 

 

Wed. 16th September Sandown 

  
  
  
  

Access to Grandstand & Premier enclosures.  Free Parking in 
course centre (More Lane Car Park) or £5 in main car park 
(Portsmouth Road).     No access to Members Bar.   Dress Code 
smart/casual no sportswear, trainers, ripped or torn jeans, shorts 
or flip flops are permitted. 

Tuesday 22nd September Beverley 

Thursday 24th September Pontefract 

Saturday 26th September Chester 

Sun. 27th September Musselburgh 

Saturday 3rd October Newmarket 

  
  
  
  

Must register at Free Pass Office.  July Course-Premier Entrance 2 
next to first set of turnstiles.  Rowley Mile Grandstand & Paddock 
Entrance next to turnstiles adjacent to free car park.  No access to 
members facilities.  STRICT DRESS CODE no T-shirts, trainers nor 
sportswear 

Sunday 11th October Newton Abbott 

Friday 16th October Uttoxeter 

Saturday 17th October Wolverhampton 

Saturday 14th November Wetherby 

Saturday 21st November Huntingdon 

Sunday 13th December Carlisle 

Wed. 16th December Ludlow 

    

LEICESTER ALL DAYS  
 
Saturday 25th April 
Saturday 4th July 
Monday 28th December 
  

APART FROM: ….. 
Phone:   01162 716 515 
prior to meeting 

    

PERTH ALL DAYS   
  
  

Phone:  01738 551 597  
prior to meeting 


